ACRVB Hai naut

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

308568- 11
303288- 66
242080- 65
188049- 63
302310-58
108201- 46
108201- 46
306634-17
303313-91
185185-12
309756- 35
108201- 46
303288-66
108201- 46
155905- 26
108201- 46
308568-11
303313-91
302310- 58
306375-49
303288- 66
240130- 55
306375-49
185185-12
306375-49
188049- 63
306378-52
108201- 46
184920- 38
108201- 46
309567-40
308568- 11
306375-49
306375-49
303288- 66
242135- 23
303313-91
307093-88
155905- 26
108201- 46
108201- 46
306375-49
306634- 17
241421- 85
306375-49
167569- 50
185185-12
241421- 85
165347-59
306375-49
306375-49
108201- 46
306378-52

DE MAN - LEFOUR
HOVENS M CHEL
DEVEVER JEROVE
PASSALACQUA ALEXANDRO
POUSSART CLI VI ER
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTI EN
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
WALECKX CEDRI C
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
HOVENS M CHEL
MUREZ- MARI CHAL

FAM LLE 3 D
MUREZ- MARI CHAL

DE MAN - LEFOUR
FASCELLA G ANNI
POUSSART OLI VI ER
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
HOVENS M CHEL
VANPARYS- DEBUSSCHERE
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
PASSALACQUA ALEXANDRO
HENRI - BLANC
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
CRONET R & F
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
HERBI GNI AUX BERNARD
DE MAN - LEFOUR
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
HOVENS M CHEL
CASAERT MAURI CE FI LS
FASCELLA G ANNI
HOYAS DANI EL

FAM LLE 3 D
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTI EN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N

HENRI M CHAEL

DEROUX CHRI STI AN
WANUFEL DI DI ER

GRUM AU- DE BACKER
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
HENRI - BLANC

(199999)
eux Amat eur s
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
LABUS 9 2 429756
VIESVIL 8 8 453938
MAISIER 1 1 440267
G LLY 5 3 450752
VAULXC 5 1 409761
WADELIN 18 1 437676
WADELI N 18 18 2
HU SSIG 5 2 443196
BRAY 21 8 438903
MESVI N 6 3 433854
NOUVELL 8 7 433186
WADELI N 18 15 3
VIESVIL 8 1 2
WADELI N 18 10 4
GHLI N 3 1 436662
WADELIN 18 5 5
LABUS 9 7 2
BRAY 21 19 2
VAULX/C 5 5 2
TERTRE 28 2 432570
VIESVIL 8 4 3
NECHI N 1 1 443070
TERTRE 28 4 2
MESVI N 6 1 2
TERTRE 28 14 3
G LLY 5 2 2
WASMES 3 2 427713
WADELI N 18 14 6
BOS D 9 4 447216
WADELIN 18 4 7
FONTAIN 13 6 431180
LABUS 9 5 3
TERTRE 28 9 4
TERTRE 28 18 5
VIESVIL 8 2 4
NECHI N 2 2 442654
BRAY 21 20 3
JEMAPPE 2 1 434353
GHLI N 3 3 2
WADELIN 18 6 8
WADELIN 18 2 9
TERTRE 28 13 6
HUSSIG 5 4 2
JUMET 16 1 450937
TERTRE 28 3 7
FRODCH 6 5 417384
MESVI N 6 4 3
JUMET 16 14 2
NEUFVIL 2 1 449570
TERTRE 28 1 8
TERTRE 28 23 9
WADELI N 18 13 10
WASMES 3 3 2

Ri ng
Bague

107940117
106504615
101863117
103965216
106945715
102335815
100622517
105130717
100112017
106691817
104124317
106702414
105735617
100648217
104234717
106700214
107141615
100636416
107264917
106669516
105734317
101652516
102311917
106788017
106667916
101635414
106620716
105870616
102665317
102330115
108832517
107228617
106661116
102307117
104102416
103304117
100664716
107397416
104228517
102323915
102333715
102314517
106049516
107712717
102302417
107466117
104843016
107711317
108137616
106673016
102307217
100621517
106622616

Snel h.
Vit esse



